
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Sunday 

The Vice  President  bega n his  day  at  (place) Jack  Brooks'  Farm,  Jasper,  Texas Date 
September 29,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10 

11 

12 

9:45 
10:30 

12:00 
12:30 

1:00  f
1:30 

5:15 
5:30 

6:45 
7:00 

9:00 

9:20 

Breakfast w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Cong.  an d Mrs.  Brooks,  Dave  and  Mary  Carter,  MF,  CCC 
To Jasper  Methodist  Church  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Brooks,  Dave  and 

Mary Carter,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Basil  Wilson 
Return to  farm 
Lunch at  farm  w/  Rev.  Jordan  and  family,  Mr.  and Mrs. Basil  Wilson,  Grace  Brooks, 

Dave and  Mary  Carter,  Cong.  Brooks'  relative,  CCC,  MF 
Jack Valenti 
To P.E.  Lindsay  home  for  rest,  returning  to  Jack  Brooks'  farm  for  reception 

and open  house  -  VP  speaks 
Brief TV  interview 
To P.E.  Lindsay  fishing  camp  w/  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Brooks,  Mrs.  Johnson,  Dave 

Carter, MF,  arriving  Lindsay  Camp  at  5:50  for  small  reception  and  cocktail  party 
To Lindsay  Home  arriving  at  approximately  6:50 
Dinner i n Lindsay  home  w / Judge  and  Mrs.  Fisher,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  P.E.  Lindsay, 

Col. and  Mrs.  Lindsay,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Glenn  Barber,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Ollie  Crawford 
To Jasper  Airport  via  auto  w/  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Brooks,  Mrs.  J.,  Dave  Carter,  MF, 

arriving at  9:05  --  depart  via  Queen Air  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Cong.  Brooks,  MF 
Arrive Beaumont  --  to  LBJ  Ranch  --  arriving  at  10:20 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainmen t 

CP -  Commercia l Plan e 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tip s 

SP -  Specia l Plan e R R - Trai n 

Notes concerning th e Vic e President' s Activit y 

TRAVEL ACTIVIT Y 
Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place ) Mode o f 

Travel* Accompanied b y Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

11 

12 

9:00 

9:30 

Jasper, Te x 

Beaumont, 
Tex 

Queen-
Air 

Jet-
star 

Mrs. Johnson , Cong . 
Brooks, M F 

Beaumont 
Tex. 

LBJ 
Ranch 

9:20 

10:20 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


